L22000146991

(Requestor's Na	me)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/F	Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity	Name)
(Document Num	nber)
Certified Copies Certifi	cates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer	;;





600384930316

2022 APR -6 PM 12: 19
SECREPARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEE, FL

04/07/22--01001--013 **125.00

2022 APR -6 PI 4: 60

CORPORATE

When you need ACCESS to the world

ACCESS, INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

		W	VALK IN		
	PI	CK UP:	4/6 DANNY	_	
	CERTIFIED COPY	<u> </u>			
X	х рнотосору				
	CUS				
X	X FILING	LLC			
1.	1508 NE 6 TH STREET				
2.		, 			
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC				
4.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)			
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOO	CUMENT #)			
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)			
6.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOO	CUMENT #)			
SPECI INSTR	AL RUCTIONS:				
	_ _				
			— -		

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
SUBJEC		th Street, LLC			
505410		Name of	Limited Liab	oility Company	
The encl	osed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are submitte	ed for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspo	ondence concerning this	s matter to the	following:	
	Emilia R. Al	kridge			
			Name	of Person	
	Crown Hold	ings Group, LLC			
			Firm/C	Соптравлу	
	4828 Ashfor	d Dunwoody Road, Su	ite 200		
			Ad	dress	
	Atlanta, GA	30338			
	askaidaa@aa	washernum nom	City/State	and Zip Code	
		wnhgroup.com E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future	annual report notificat	(on)
For further		ncerning this matter, pl		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,
	Emilia R. Ak		<i>7</i> 70	391-1233)	
	Nam	e of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	is a check for the	he following amount:			
	00 Filing Fee	☐\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	Certi	55.00 Filing Fee & filed Copy onal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		g Address		Street Address	
		iling Section		New Filing Section D	
		on of Corporations		The Centre of Tallahr	
		ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230	
				. annumate, i 1 1410	•

FILED

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

2022 APR -6 PM 12: 19

Y OF STATE ASSEE, FL

ic table of the Elimited Lie			SECKE IA
1508 NE 6th Str	eet, LLC		TALLA
(Must	contain the words "Limited I	iability Compan	ry, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
RTICLE II - Address:			
e mailing address and stre	et address of the principal of	fice of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:
<u>Pri</u>	ngipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
4828 Ashford Di	mwoody Road, Suite 200	48	328 Ashford Dunwoody Road, Suite 200
	38		tlanta, GA 30338
ne Limited Liability Comp ther business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, on pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration	& Registered Agen	gent's Signature: nt. You must designate an individual or
TICLE III - Registered the Limited Liability Comp other business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, on pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered	& Registered Agen	
RTICLE III - Registered the Limited Liability Comp other business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, on pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration	& Registered Agen	
RTICLE III - Registered the Limited Liability Compother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, on pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered	& Registered Agen n.) agent are:	
RTICLE III - Registered the Limited Liability Comp other business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, on any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered Moshe Manoah	& Registered Agen n.) agent are: Name	it. You must designate an individual or
RTICLE III - Registered he Limited Liability Comp other business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, on any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered Moshe Manoah 108 SE 8th Avenue, S	& Registered Agen n.) agent are: Name	it. You must designate an individual or

Ha further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

, :"

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)